
2022016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091479

TSA081236

Winelands

WP

[1] Siyanda MBHELE

Marcel JOUBERT 6-2, 6-1

3

4

TSA081116

TSA091241

WP

WP

Jack HOPKINSON

Luca BRAUN 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA091544

TSA081943

Winelands

WP

[4] Mika VAN NIEKERK

Matvei KALINKA 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA092041

TSA081497

WP

Winelands

Johannes PRETORIUS

Nelius SWART 6-2, 6-0

9

10

TSA091049

TSA091801

WP

WP

Levi MARKS

Jack BADENHORST 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA081527

TSA091335

WP

Winelands

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

[3] Giacomo COPPINI 6-3, 6-2

13

14

TSA091619

TSA082045

WP

WP

Richard DOOLEY

Darren PHILIPPS 6-0, 6-3

15

16

TSA082118

TSA091196

WP

WP

Manie COETZEE

[2] Nicholas  ELLIS 6-2, 6-7, 10-8

Marcel JOUBERT

Luca BRAUN

6-2, 6-1

[4] Mika VAN NIEKERK

Nelius SWART 

6-1, 6-0

Levi MARKS

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

1-6, 6-3, 10-6

Darren PHILIPPS 

Manie COETZEE

6-2, 6-2

Marcel JOUBERT

Nelius SWART 

6-0, 6-0

Levi MARKS

Manie COETZEE

6-4, 6-4

Marcel JOUBERT

Levi MARKS

4-6, 6-3, 13-11

Marcel JOUBERT

Nelius SWART 

Manie COETZEE 6-3, 6-0

Position 3-4

Nelius SWART 

Luca BRAUN

[4] Mika VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 6-1

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Darren PHILIPPS 6-0, 6-1

Luca BRAUN

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

6-0, 6-0

Position 5-8

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

[4] Mika VAN NIEKERK

Darren PHILIPPS 7-5, 6-0

Position 7-8

Darren PHILIPPS 



[1] Siyanda MBHELE

Jack HOPKINSON 6-2, 6-3

Matvei KALINKA 

Johannes PRETORIUS 6-2, 6-1

Jack BADENHORST

[3] Giacomo COPPINI 6-0, 6-0

Richard DOOLEY

[2] Nicholas  ELLIS 6-0, 6-0

[1] Siyanda MBHELE

Johannes PRETORIUS

6-0, 6-1

[3] Giacomo COPPINI

[2] Nicholas  ELLIS

6-3, 6-4

[1] Siyanda MBHELE

[3] Giacomo COPPINI

6-0, 6-1

Position 9-16

[3] Giacomo COPPINI

Johannes PRETORIUS

[2] Nicholas  ELLIS Walkover

Position 11-12

[2] Nicholas  ELLIS

Jack HOPKINSON

Matvei KALINKA 6-1, 6-4

Jack BADENHORST

Richard DOOLEY 6-4, 4-6, 10-7

Jack HOPKINSON

Jack BADENHORST

6-0, 6-1

Position 13-16

Jack HOPKINSON

Matvei KALINKA 

Richard DOOLEY 6-0, 6-0

Position 15-16

Matvei KALINKA 
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